OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Beau
Maddie
Isabelle

Grace
Dzenet
Delisa

LESSON SCHEDULE

AMY MILLS
THURSDAY
VOCALS
31/12/ 25

HALF TERM
NO LESSON

Initial Inst

Vocals
Vocals
Vocals
Vocals
Vocals
Vocals

OwnxonO w0

Length

20 min
20 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
20 min

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026

8/1

12.40
1.00
2.00
2.30
1.30
3.00

15/1

1.00
2.00
2.30
12.30
1.30
3.00

22/1

2.00
2.30
12.40
1.00
1.30
3.00

29/1

2.30
12.40
1.00
2.00
1.30
3.00

5/2

12.40
1.00
2.00
2.30
1.30
3.00

12/2

1.00
2.00
2.30
12.30
1.30
3.00



