

OPEN 2 MUSIC**LESSON SCHEDULE****FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026**

TEACHER	AMY MILLS
LESSON DAY	THURSDAY
INSTRUMENT	VOCALS
ROTA UPDATED	31 / 12 / 25

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	8/1	15/1	22/1	29/1	5/2	12/2
Beau	D	Vocals	20 min	12.40	1.00	2.00	2.30	12.40	1.00
Maddie	J	Vocals	20 min	1.00	2.00	2.30	12.40	1.00	2.00
Isabelle	C	Vocals	20 min	2.00	2.30	12.40	1.00	2.00	2.30
Grace	R	Vocals	30 min	2.30	12.30	1.00	2.00	2.30	12.30
Dzenet	S	Vocals	30 min	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30
Delisa	D	Vocals	20 min	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00